THE DATASHEET OF
APX810S-40SR-7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
APX809S/810S
Document number: DS39140  Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 10
February 2019

APX809S/810S
Timing Diagram
Ordering Information
APX8XXS X - X X - X
PackageReset Active Timeout Period
SA/SR : SOT23
Output Type
Blank : 240ms
Voltage Packing
00 : 1.7ms
23 : 2.25V
05 : 50ms 46 : 4.63V
7 : Tape & Reel09 : Active Low
10 : Active High
Part Number Package Code Packaging
7” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
APX809SXX-XXSA-7 SA SOT23 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
APX810SXX-XXSA-7 SA SOT23 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
APX809SXX-XXSR-7 SR SOT23 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
APX810SXX-XXSR-7 SR SOT23 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
Vth
Vth
/RESET
RESET
TDelay
TDelay
TDelay
TDelay
Vcc
Vth
tDELAY
tDELAY
tDELAY
tDELAY
APX809S/810S
Document number: DS39140  Rev. 2 - 2
7 of 10
February 2019
© Diodes Incorporated
APX809S/810S
Marking Information
1) SOT23
Part Number Package Identification Code
APX809S00-46SA-7 SOT23 PB
APX809S05-46SA-7 SOT23 R5
APX809S-46SA-7 SOT23 X2
APX809S00-44SA-7 SOT23 PC
APX809S05-44SA-7 SOT23 R6
APX809S-44SA-7 SOT23 X3
APX809S00-40SA-7 SOT23 PD
APX809S05-40SA-7 SOT23 R7
APX809S-40SA-7 SOT23 X4
APX809S00-31SA-7 SOT23 PE
APX809S05-31SA-7 SOT23 R8
APX809S-31SA-7 SOT23 X5
APX809S00-29SA-7 SOT23 Q2
APX809S05-29SA-7 SOT23 RM
APX809S-29SA-7 SOT23 X6
APX809S00-26SA-7 SOT23 Q3
APX809S05-26SA-7 SOT23 RN
APX809S-26SA-7 SOT23 X7
APX809S00-23SA-7 SOT23 Q4
APX809S05-23SA-7 SOT23 RP
APX809S-23SA-7 SOT23 X8
APX810S00-46SA-7 SOT23 Q5
APX810S05-46SA-7 SOT23 RR
APX810S-46SA-7 SOT23 XA
APX810S00-44SA-7 SOT23 Q6
APX810S05-44SA-7 SOT23 RS
APX810S-44SA-7 SOT23 XB
APX810S00-40SA-7 SOT23 Q7